
Construction division. 
Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers. 

SI. No. - site bilIs 
Date site bills 

Register 
- 315 

MRMallapue P Site: 

B.SrisaiLaro 
eacth coorkk Misc aC-Bock 

register 

Company Name: 
GAMR. 

Name of Contractor 

Nature of work 

Work done From Date To Date 

Sl. Villa/Flat/block no. 

No. 

1.C-lock 
2. Rccrctingg- 

S Pedestal 
4. Celumnso 

|5. 

Qty. Rate Units Amount Contractors 
bill no 

35- L391a0 
A6- 35-| 8 | 3,360 

2-35 SA31,182/- 

-832 

6. 

8. 

10. 
11. Total 69 669Y 

GST bill required OYES NO. OYES No. 

Required 
ONot required 

Bill required 

Measurement « Enclosed Measurement & 

estimate sheet: estimate sheet: ONot enclosed 
POWO no. PO/WO date: 

Remarks 

Approved by Project Manager Approved by Design Team| Approved by M.D. 

Date 2 P l Date: Date: 

Sign: Sign: Sign: 
Notes: 1. This advice must be sent within 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bills, bills 

for hire charges, earth work, tumkey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable - fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement sheets 

are not required for trurnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given. 



Estim
ation 

C
om

pany / Firm
 

Project 
Prepared by: 
Date 
W

ork D
escription- 

CONTRACTOR NAM
E 

M
odi Realty M

allapur LLP| 
Gulm

ohar Residency 
Ram

 prasad 
2021-03-27 

E
arth and M

isc 

B
 Srisailam

 

Total 
A

m
ount| 

in R
s| 

A
rea in Q

uantity| R
ate in s U

n
its 

description 
Shuttering and barbending W

ork 
Including C

oncrete labour charges 
F

o
r F

lat n
o

 4
,5

, co
rrid

o
r/lift a

re
a
 

SIno 

832 
35.00 

Sft 
29,120 
3,360 
37,182 

S
ft 

1 R
c
c
 F

ootings 
2 P

edestals 
3 C

olum
n -0 

9
6

 
35.00 

1
,0

6
2

 
35.00 

S
ft 

T
otal R

s
 

69,662 



MGA RCC estimation 10-4-2020 vers 

Footings, Podestals and Columms Number of footings, pedestaSaaRR PJEE S 

Croncr 
rid Grid Chrid Crid Crid Crid | Grid rid Crid rid Girid rid id Grid rid Grid Crid rid rid rid nun Ctzi 

Centering Centrin |ete qty 
QUy sR PNM K G P D CEAA Abs 2| 29% 

Type Size 
RCI 8.S'x4.25'x3' 

12' x6.52 
6'x6'1.25S 
4'x4'x1.25 
5.5'x5.5'xl' 

3.5'x3.5'xl1 
6'x6'x1.25 
4'x4'x1.25 

8unis in cft 
148.75 SFT 

230.00 SFT 
66.00 SFT 

20.00 SFT 
52.25 SFT 
14.00 SFT 
66.00 SFT 
20.00 SFT 

ltem 
1 shoe Footings 

2Combined
Footings 

2 
RC1 
RC1 

Footings step-2 RC1 
C3 

9 6 

9Footings 
10 Footings step-2 CC3 

CS 
12 Footings step-2 |CS 

6 Subtotal A-for footings 

11 Footings 

2 332 



MGA RCC estimation 10-4-2020 ver5 

Footirgs,Cpturmns and siap 3 114 
1Col 0 C4 9"x24"x6.93 38.12 SFT 

36.00 SFT 
48.00 

8.5%8.5x6 7S 432.00 SFT 

RC1 1224'x6 3Col O 
11 Col 
12 Lift wall 

18 Subtotal C- for Col 0 

48 C7 1.52.5%1 

1 1,062 



MGA RCC estimation 1042020 vers 

Footirgs Cptomms ant Stat 3 Pedestals 
4 Pedestals 
5 Pedestal

1.5'%2.5'l 
1.5'x2.5'%1T 
1.52.5'x1 

8.00 SFT 
8.00 SFT 
800 SFT 

72 
16| 

10 Subtotal B- for pedestas 96| 
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